
HEBEN LASSEN

MINIKRAN & ARBEITSBÜHNE

DATENBLATT
MAGNI ES0808AC

Tragfähigkeit:
Traglast ausgefahren:
Max. Personen:
Arbeitshöhe:
Höhe Arbeitsbühne:
Länge:
Breite:
Höhe (eingeklappte Geländer):
Höhe (ausgeklappte Geländer):
Plattformlänge:
Bodenfreiheit (verstaut)
Bodenfreiheit (erhöht):
Radstand:
Antrieb:
Wenderadius (außen):
Fahrantrieb: 
Hubantrieb:
Geschwindigkeit (eingefahren)
Geschwindigkeit (ausgefahren)
Batteriekapazität:
Integriertes Ladegerät:
Steigfähigkeit:
Neigung:
Gewicht (eigen):

380 kg
113 kg
2/1
8 m
6 m
2.48 m
0.83 m
2.23 m
1.87 m
2.27 m
0.1 m
1.9 m
1.87 m
Elektro
2.1 m
2x24VAC/0.87 kW
24 VAC/3.5 kW
5 km/h
0.8 km/h
24V/185 Ah
24V/30A
25%
1.5° / 3°
2160 kg


